European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Abu Dhabi International Arabian Horse H
Championship (Title show)

ECAHDO
Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

21 Feb 2025, Fillies 3 Years Old

A

Position Horse Score Detail

st Name: SHADEN 92.5 . C.B. E.G. H.H. M.T. M.A. S.B. S.S.
YASER
Colour: bay TYPE A 19.5 19.5
Owner: NAILA m 20 20 20 20 195 20 20 19.5 20
HAYEK

:fel)@ 185 18 18.5 185 185 18 18 18 18

EIS.S 15 16 16 15 155 15 155 15

(4[eA¥/$ 195 19.5 195 19.5 195 19 19 19 19.5

2nd Name: D GHAMRAH 91.14

Colour: bay

Owner:- MOHAMMAD 1044 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19,5 195 19 19

YAHIA MOHAMMAD m19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 195

ALMAHARMEH :fe]p)@ 18 18 18 175 18 18 18 18 17.5
m15.5 16 15 15 15 15,5 15 15 15.5
(Y[e)V/4 195 195 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

3rd Name: SQ 90.86
SULTANAH

44 19 19 195 20 19 19 19.5 19.5 195

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSAQRAN

ARABIAN HORSE

el) 4175 18 18 18 175 18 18 18 18
STUD

m 15 15 155 15 155 145 15 15 15

a3 19 195 19 195 185 19 19 19.5 195

19.5 19,5 195 195 19 19 195 19 195

4th Name: AL ARYAM 90.86
KHAWALI

Colour: grey 19.5 19

Owner: Al Aryam m 19 195 195 19 19 19.5 19.5 18.5 19.5
Arabians 18 18 18 18 185 185 17.5 17.5 18
m15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 14.5 15.5
19.5 195 19 19 185 185 185 18.5 19

18.5 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SQ 90.57 A.A. A.H. C.B. E.G. H.H. M.T.

JOMMARAH
Colour: chestnut 19'5 19.5 195
Owner: ALSAQRAN m19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 195 20 195 20
ARABIAN HORSE :felo)A 175 18 18 17.5 175 17 175 17.5 18
STUD
m 15 15.5 15,5 155 15 145 15 15 15.5
\%[edV/# 185 19 19 19 18 18,5 185 19 19
Name: A) NOUF 90.14

Colour: chestnut
Owner: OWAIS
SALEM THAALOUB 1

SALEM ALDEREI :fel)@ 18 18 18 18 185 18 18 18 17.5
m15.5 15 16 15 155 15 15 145 15

y(ed¥3 19 185 19 19 19 185 185 19 19.5

TYPE Qi)
9

Name: AJH 90.07
SHIHANAH
Colour: grey 19.5
Owner: JASIM m 19.5
MOHAMMED pa— - -
ABDULLA ALSHAER
ALNAQBI m15.5
(Yfed/3 19 19 185 185 18 185 18 18 19
Name: MZ ALAIN 20

Colour: grey

Owner: KHALIFA W 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 185 195
ABDULLA m19.5 195 19 195 19 19 19.5 18.5 19.5
MOHAMMED THANI :L)4175 18 18 18 18 18 17.5 17 18
AL NUAIMI
m15.5 155 15 155 15 155 15 15 15
J%4 19 19 19 19 18 185 18 17.5 19
Name: AW ALIYA 89.93

Colour: grey

Owner: Ali Matar 195 19

Wawan Alshammari m 19 19 19 185 19 18 19 185 19
:fel)@ 18 18 18 175 18 17.5 18 17.5 18

EIS.S 155 15 155 15 145 15 15 15.5

y[ed¥/4195 19 19 19 19 185 19 185 19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: BRIHANNA
GRK

Colour: bay
Owner: Jaafar
Husain Al Qattan

Name: JOUD LIWA
Colour: bay
Owner: LIWA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: PANDORRA
EL AZIZ

Colour: bay

Owner: Noemie
Philomena Daniele
Zeller

Name: MK
NEFFERTITY
Colour: bay

Owner: AMRO
MOHSEN HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN

Name: KAHEELA
Colour: grey

Owner: Jassim Eid
Hassan Mohammad

89.93

89.86

89.86

89.71

88.71

TYPE .
[N - o5
el @ 18 18

mls.s 15.5
Yed 19 195

:]elp)@ 18.5
ccs [
7[eAV/ 19 19.5

19.5
19.5

:{eld@ 17.5 18
ccs [HHRE
MOVE gk 19

19
19 19
18 18
15.5 15.5
19 19

19

19
17.5
14.5
18.5

18.5

19
17.5
14.5
18.5

18.5
18
15
19

18.5

19
19.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

18.5
18
14.5
18.5

18.5

19
17.5

14

18

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5

19
19.5
17.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5

19
17.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

19

19.5
19.5
17.5

145 14 155

18

18

19



0 Name: ALMAHA RC No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: Royal
Cavalry Oman

Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

A.H. m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
S.B. & Scott Benjamin, AU

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR
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